The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GREEN MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $260.74
2024-03-01 LOWE'S #1913 txn mAHavqg -$28.85 $231.89
2024-03-02 Vex Robotics txn nEHBzPQ -$128.58 $103.31
2024-03-02 JOANN FABRIC #0526 txn gkH80qgO -$19.25 $84.06
2024-03-03 Donation from GUY SHAFFER txn BZHobrg $12.00 $96.06
2024-03-03 Donation from LUCAS - MERCH txn GKHWEmo $50.00 $146.06
2024-03-03 Donation from MCKENNA STARK txn NQHg7ne $20.00 $166.06
2024-03-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/26 TO 3/3 txn XGHEB8g -$15.75 $150.31
2024-03-03 8020 LLC txn gkH8owL -$176.09 -$25.78
2024-03-03 Donation from DOMINIC PETRARCA txn K9H7byM $68.00 $42.22
2024-03-03 Donation from MAX DRAPA txn KWHREnNz $86.00 $128.22
2024-03-04 Donation from JOSEPH CHASE txn PVHKOza $50.00 $178.22
2024-03-04 Donation from JAMES HAINES txn K9H7b8N $57.41 $235.63
2024-03-05 Donation from OWEN CHRISTMAN txn QmHZ5qz $50.00 $285.63
2024-03-05 Donation from CLAY NICHOLSON txn 9KH4]na $32.00 $317.63
2024-03-05 Donation from GAVIN BLACKBURN txn 4dH7Kba $42.00 $359.63
2024-03-05 Donation from CRAWFORD txn NQHg7Y] $50.00 $409.63
2024-03-05 Donation from ANONYMOUS txn QmHZ5vq $50.00 $459.63
2024-03-05 Donation from SETH HAINES txn 78HBxVY $300.00 $759.63
2024-03-05 Donation from SAGUN LANA txn yXHb9xQ $30.00 $789.63
2024-03-05 Donation from EMILIO MATTOS txn 2zHkKq9 $18.00 $807.63
2024-03-05 Donation from KEN LYNCH txn VOHOI5L $30.00 $837.63
2024-03-05 Donation from SARA SKL.OSS txn_mAHavmm $50.00 $887.63
2024-03-05 Donation from HARI KONNANUR txn _oyHb5nan $18.00 $905.63
2024-03-05 Donation from OMAR KHAN txn d7HVEmMW $18.00 $923.63
2024-03-08 Google Domains txn mAHazQO -$12.00 $911.63
2024-03-09 LOWE'S #1913 txn LgHJ2PN -$53.67 $857.96
2024-03-10 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/4 TO 3/10 txn XGHE2qv -$72.20 $785.76
2024-03-12 DigiKey txn 0eHXJyG -$23.34 $762.42
2024-03-14 AMALGAMATED CULTURE WORKS txn nEHByP4 -$801.15 -$38.73
2024-03-14 Donation from DOMINIC PETRARCA (REFUNDED) txn_qgkH8vwZ $0.00 -$38.73
2024-03-14 Donation from LEVI DUTEAU txn YRHOING $38.00 -$0.73
2024-03-17 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/11 TO 3/17 txn rYH4adw -$0.18 -$0.91
2024-03-24 Donation from TIMOTHY FORTUNE txn xQHNn9G8 $250.00 $249.09
2024-03-24 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/18 TO 3/24 txn MNHJEwK -$2.48 $246.61
2024-03-28 STAPLES 0166 txn JxHLzoX -$31.84 $214.77
2024-03-31 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/25 TO 3/31 txn p5SHXY6A -$17.50 $197.27

WITHDRAWN: $1,382.88. DEPOSITED: $1,319.41. $197.27

Green Mountain Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Green Mountain Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



